287
Application
• For use with drip, micro and sprinkler
irrigation systems and back up filtration
at the control valves in the field
• Screens available in 40, 80 and 120
mesh. Other screens available upon
request

 - 50 mm (AF206-208)
• Low flush rate - 6  m3/h (at 200 kPa) 50,
     80, 100 mm
  - 12  m3/h (at 200 kPa)
     150, 200 mm
AF200 Right Angle Automatic Suction Scanner Screen Filter
Automatic Hydraulic Filters - Series AF200
Head Loss Graph
288
Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may
be made without notice and without incurring liability. Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverley, South Australia, 5009.
Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08) 8243 2488. A.B.N. 47 001 310 443
Ordering Information
Code Description
AF202M-80 2” BSPF, 80 Mesh, 30 m³/hr
AF202M-120 2” BSPF, 120 Mesh, 30 m³/hr
AF203M-80 3” BSPF, 80 Mesh, 40 m³/hr
AF203M-120 3” BSPF, 120 Mesh, 40 m³/hr
AF204F-80 4” Flanged, 80 Mesh, 80 m³/hr
AF204F-120 4” Flanged, 120 Mesh, 80 m³/hr
AF206F-120 6” Flanged, 120 Mesh, 130 m³/hr
AF208F-120 8” Flanged, 120 Mesh, 200 m³/hr
S= Filter with large filtration area
* Flow rate data is for high quality water at filtration grade of 120 mesh. De-rate the filter
flow rate depending on water quality, load and filtration grade.
** Flushing flow rate data is for minimum operational pressure (200 kPa)